Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.

‘ ) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
100 S June StLos Angeles, CA 90004

Description
General
Banquet Table, 6ft
FOR CATERING
Vintage Linen - Ivory - 6ft
FOR CATERING
Saturday

School Table - 8' x 24"
Vintage Linen - Ivory - 8ft

‘ Louis Dining Chair, Vintage Grey
Sunday
Banquet Table - 72" Rnd
Banquet Table - 60" Rnd

Lucite Podium

_— Emory Cocktail Table, Black

X-Back Barstool
Vintage Linen - lvory - 132" Rnd
Vintage Linen - Ivory - 120" Rnd

Napkin - Black

Services
Trucking Fee

Install Crew

PDF Generated on 02/15/2025 @ 12:49 PM PST

Qity

10

10

40

10

30

50

ORDER #006084

DAVID RUBIN

Order Date: February 11, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$14.00

$35.00

Total General

$14.00

$35.00

$18.00

T

T

T

T

T

Total Saturday

$15.00
$13.00
$150.00

$120.00

$22.00
$35.00
$35.00

$1.50

T

T

Total Sunday

$325.00

$120.00

T

Total

$28.00

$70.00

$98.00

$140.00
$350.00

$720.00

$1,210.00

$45.00
$26.00
$150.00

$1,200.00

$660.00
$105.00
$70.00
$75.00

$2,331.00

$325.00

$240.00

Tof2



Description
Install Crew
Strike Crew
1.5% W.C Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 02/15/2025 @ 12:49 PM PST

Qtty Price

2 $120.00
2 $120.00
1 $75.90

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$240.00
$240.00

$75.90

$3,639.00
$1,120.90
$376.58
($0.00)
$5,136.48
($0.00)
$5,136.48
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