



DAVID RUBIN

PO: Shipping Address: 100 S June StLos Angeles, CA 90004 Order Date: February 11, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Table, 6ft FOR CATERING	2	\$14.00	T	\$28.00
	Vintage Linen - Ivory - 6ft FOR CATERING	2	\$35.00	Т	\$70.00
			Total General		\$98.00
Saturday					
	School Table - 8' x 24"	10	\$14.00	Т	\$140.00
	Vintage Linen - Ivory - 8ft	10	\$35.00	Т	\$350.00
P	Louis Dining Chair, Vintage Grey	40	\$18.00	Т	\$720.00
'			Total Saturday		\$1,210.00
Sunday					
	Banquet Table - 72" Rnd	3	\$15.00	Т	\$45.00
	Banquet Table - 60" Rnd	2	\$13.00	Т	\$26.00
	Lucite Podium	1	\$150.00	Т	\$150.00
Ť	Emory Cocktail Table, Black	10	\$120.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	X-Back Barstool	30	\$22.00	Т	\$660.00
	Vintage Linen - Ivory - 132" Rnd	3	\$35.00	Т	\$105.00
	Vintage Linen - Ivory - 120" Rnd	2	\$35.00	Т	\$70.00
	Napkin - Black	50	\$1.50	Т	\$75.00
			Total Sunday		\$2,331.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$325.00	Т	\$325.00
	Install Crew	2	\$120.00		\$240.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Install Crew	2	\$120.00	\$240.00
Strike Crew	2	\$120.00	\$240.00
1.5% W.C Fee	1	\$75.90	\$75.90

Notes Total Products: \$3,639.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$1,120.90

Taxes: \$376.58

Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$5,136.48

Payments: (\$0.00) Balance: \$5,136.48

PDF Generated on 02/15/2025 @ 12:49 PM PST